Series PL60 with MJ100/110, SL110,
SL331
Key-Features:
- Measurement ranges: 200 - 8000 mm
- Resolution up to 2 µm
- MJ100/110: A/B TTL output signal or HTL open
  collector output
- Resistant against dirt, water, oil, vibrations and shock

MJ100/110 INTERPOLATOR
- 5 -
ORDER CODE FOR MAGNESCALE MAGNETIC TAPE
Reading head PL60 PL60-3 Interpolator MJ100 MJ100
Interpolator MJ110 MJ110
 CE08-3 CE08-3 Magnetswitch (1.5 m cable) SET-P16-1
 CE08-5 CE08-5 Extension cable 3 m CE09-3
 CE08-10 CE08-10 Extension cable 5 m CE09-5
 CE08-15 CE08-15 Extension cable 10 m CE09-10
SL331 magnetic tape
SL331-20 Measurement range 200 mm SL331-170 Measurement range 1700 mm
SL331-30 Measurement range 300 mm SL331-180 Measurement range 1800 mm
SL331-40 Measurement range 400 mm SL331-200 Measurement range 2000 mm
SL331-50 Measurement range 500 mm SL331-250 Measurement range 2500 mm
SL331-60 Measurement range 600 mm SL331-300 Measurement range 3000 mm
SL331-70 Measurement range 700 mm SL331-400 Measurement range 4000 mm
SL331-80 Measurement range 800 mm SL331-500 Measurement range 5000 mm
SL331-100 Measurement range 1000 mm SL331-600 Measurement range 6000 mm
SL331-120 Measurement range 1200 mm SL331-700 Measurement range 7000 mm
SL331-150 Measurement range 1500 mm SL331-800 Measurement range 8000 mm
SL331-160 Measurement range 1600 mm
ORDER CODE MAGNESCALE READING HEAD, INTERPOLATOR
- 6 -
eddylab GmbH
Ludwig-Ganghofer-Str. 40